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Provisional Data 
Subject to Revision

G r e a t  
S a l t  L a k e

Current 
MTD Precip.
% of Normal

> 200%
150-200%
125-149%
100-124%
75-99%
50-74%
25-49%
1-24%
0%
Unavailable*

May 21, 2012

* Data unavailable at time of posting or 
  unavailable long-term normal.

St. George


